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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/Slope Brutto Netto (Stb.) Stv Stneu

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: U14 / U16 / U18, U14 / U16 / U18

1. 1 Ölhafen, Johannes GC Mieminger Plateau 68/67,5/121 14 18 (36) 7,6 7,6

2 Erian, Nikolaus Maximilian GC Mieminger Plateau 68/67,5/121 1 9 (27) 31,0 31,0

3 Holm, Christian GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 68/67,5/121 0 7 (25) 45 45

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: U10 / U12, U10 / U12

1. 1 Leja, Constantin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 68/68,5/120 9 20 (38) 22,0 21,2

2 Herzel, Alessio Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 68/68,5/120 7 17 (35) 19,9 19,9

3 Rasp, Laura GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 68/68,5/120 4 19 (37) 46 45

4 Lüder, Felix GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 68/68,5/120 2 15 (33) 54 54

5 Grass, Georg GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 68/68,5/120 2 25 (43) 52 45

6 Baumann, Leon GC Mieminger Plateau 68/68,5/120 1 20 (38) 54 52

7 Mallaun, Moritz GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 68/68,5/120 1 19 (37) 54 53

8 Erian, Victoria Maria Luise GC Mieminger Plateau 68/68,5/120 1 9 (27) 35,5 35,5

9 Norz, Rafael GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 68/68,5/120 0 8 (26) 54 54

10 Holm, Valentin GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 68/68,5/120 0 14 (32) 54 54

11 Walter, Annika GC Mieminger Plateau 68/68,5/120 0 3 (21) 54 54

12 Plank, Tizian GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 68/68,5/120 0 6 (24) 54 54

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: U14 / U16 / U18, U14 / U16 / U18

1 Ölhafen, Johannes GC Mieminger Plateau 68/67,5/121 14 18 (36) 7,6 7,6

1. 2 Erian, Nikolaus Maximilian GC Mieminger Plateau 68/67,5/121 1 9 (27) 31,0 31,0

2. 3 Holm, Christian GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 68/67,5/121 0 7 (25) 45 45

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: U10 / U12, U10 / U12

1. 1 Grass, Georg GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 68/68,5/120 2 25 (43) 52 45

2. 2 Baumann, Leon GC Mieminger Plateau 68/68,5/120 1 20 (38) 54 52

3 Leja, Constantin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 68/68,5/120 9 20 (38) 22,0 21,2

3. 4 Mallaun, Moritz GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 68/68,5/120 1 19 (37) 54 53

5 Rasp, Laura GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 68/68,5/120 4 19 (37) 46 45

6 Herzel, Alessio Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 68/68,5/120 7 17 (35) 19,9 19,9

7 Lüder, Felix GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 68/68,5/120 2 15 (33) 54 54

8 Holm, Valentin GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 68/68,5/120 0 14 (32) 54 54
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/Slope Brutto Netto (Stb.) Stv Stneu

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: U10 / U12, U10 / U12

9 Erian, Victoria Maria Luise GC Mieminger Plateau 68/68,5/120 1 9 (27) 35,5 35,5

10 Norz, Rafael GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 68/68,5/120 0 8 (26) 54 54

11 Plank, Tizian GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 68/68,5/120 0 6 (24) 54 54

12 Walter, Annika GC Mieminger Plateau 68/68,5/120 0 3 (21) 54 54
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